TUPPER SECONDARY SCHOOL

Standardized General School Fee Schedule
September 2022

As we are uncertain at this time which 2021-22 activities may occur under Provincial and District Health & Safety
protocols and direction, fees will not yet be charged for items marked with an *. They may, however, be charged if the

activity becomes permissible.

Fee Type Gr. 8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12
Student Agenda Book $ 900|$ 900|$ 900|$ 900|$ 9.00
* Student Activities/Student Leadership $ 2100|$ 2100|$ 2100( $ 2100 $ 21.00

includes: clubs, student welcome events, social responsibility activities, student council
Total [$ 30.00[$ 30.00[s 3000]s 30.00[$ 30.00]

Optional Fees Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12
Yearbook (purchase optional) $ 4500| $ 4500| $ 4500| $ 45.00| $ 45.00
* Locks ($15.00 each - for hallway locker & PE locker) $ 30.00 as needed
* Grade 8 Camp (optional) (schedule to be determined) $ 290.00 n/a
* Grad Fees
Ceremony (Gr.12) n/a | $100.00

includes: gown, tickets, facility rental, photographer

Dinner/Dance (Gr.12) n/a | $110.00

includes: meal, security, entertainment

Total (Inclusive of Optional Fees)l $ 387.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 285.00

* Mini School Fees
Tupper Mini School Fees

Description Gr. 8 Gr. 9 Gr. 10 Gr. 11 Gr. 12
Camp (schedule - TBD) $ 290.00 | $290.00 | $290.00 [ $290.00 | $290.00
Bard on the Beach (schedule - TBD) $ 25.00] $ 25.00| $ 25.00| $ 25.00| $ 25.00
Skating - (schedule - TBD) $ 500(%$ 500|%$ 500|%$ 500|$%$ 5.00
Fun Nights (schedule - TBD) $ 20.00] $ 20.00| $ 20.00| $ 20.00| $ 20.00

All Grades - Mini School Total per Year| $ 340.00 | $340.00 [ $340.00 | $340.00 | $ 340.00

Technical Programs
"Tupper Tech" - District Careers Program

Course Materials - Coveralls, pumps, tiles etc. (projects go home) $ 350.00

Youth TRAIN in Trades - Cooks
Equipment and Texts (bring own shoes) $ 500.00

Financial Hardship Policy

The Board of Education Trustees is committed to ensuring that no school-age student will be denied an opportuntity to
participate in a course, class or program because of an inability to pay fees. Parents and guardians unable to pay
some or all of school fee are invited to speak to their child's teacher, school counsellor, and/or the school Principal.

Important Information — Please Translate

ER—MNEEEN — BFHRALEHE
XE—MEZRER — BHRARNCEE
Thoéng tin quan trong - Xin phién dich
Mahalagang Impormasyon - Paki sali sa sariling wika
Informacién importante - Por favor traducir




